COOL-CUT
GRINDING TOOLS FOR THE KNIFE
AND CUTTING TOOLS INDUSTRY
A Company of the SWAROVSKI Group
V1
V1
T

Shape D x T x H Specification
6 - 1383A 125 x 130 x 55 93A100P0BD33*
Ordering example
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
E
W
D
H20
T
T1
V
H
D
W T
GE 12x300
T1
DB
7
COOL-CUT GRINDING TOOLS
FINE CONGLOMERATE POLISHING WHEELS
Shape D T T1 W V H E DB GE A
2 - 1034B 530 50 70 40 15° 35 30 - - -
2 - 1034C 530 60 80 40 15° 35 30 - - -
2 - 1034G 530 50 70 40 10° 55 30 - - -
2 - 1010B 530 55 75 40 15° 51 30 - - -
2 - 1110B 530 52 72 40 – 320 32 - - -
2 - 1077A 695 70 90 45 5° 50 35 - - -
2 - 1159E 795 60 80 45 5° 50 35 - - -
37ST - 1220D 795 45 65 45 5° 695.5 20 750 M8 12
2 - 1001B 800 53 73 45 5° 50 35 - - -
37ST - 1220A 800 50 70 45 5° 695.5 20 750 M8 12
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Shape D x T - W Specification Type No.
37ST - 1220D 795 x 65 - W45 C100-BE1405FK 475504*
Stock types
* Stock type

Shape D x T x H Specification
6F - 1112C 200 x 90 x 150 91A150R14BD800
Ordering example
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
W
T
N
E
R4
D
H
J
9
COOL-CUT GRINDING TOOLS
FOR SCALPELS
Application:
Grinding and polishing of kni-
ves for medical applications
Machine types:
e.g. Berger, Siepmann
Peripheral speed:
vs = see table
Grinding wheel shapes:
1, 2, 209, 6
Wet grinding for grinding
and sharpening wheels
Wet and dry grinding for
polishing wheels
* Stock type
Shape D T W H E Specification Vmax.
6 - 1112F 200 90 6 150 17
91A150R14BD800 40 m/s
6 - 1112A 200 90 8 150 17
6 - 1112C 200 90 10 150 15
6 - 1112B 200 90 15 150 15
6 - 1112E 200 90 20 150 22
209 - 1002L 350 125 20 - -
89A180S14BD760 40 m/s
209 - 1002T 350 125 25 - -
Shape D T H Specification Vmax. Typ No.
1 150 6 16 89A120P6BY40 32 m/s 532312
Shape D T H Specification Vmax. Type No.
1 150 20 20 C80 - BE15 25 m/s 7186*
1 150 20 20 C150 - BE15 25 m/s 2661*
1 200 25 20 C240 - BE15 25 m/s 320369*
1 200 25 32 C400 - BE15 25 m/s 22411*
1 150 20 20 C400 - BE16 32 m/s 71212*
1 150 20 20 C800 - BE11 25 m/s 669110*
1 175 20 32 C800 - BE11 25 m/s 669109*
POLISHING
SHARPENING
GRINDING
D H
T
10
COOL-CUT PRODUCT EXTRAS
CERAMIC GRINDING WHEELS FOR
SERRATED PROFILE GRINDING
Shape D x T x H Specification Type No.
1 500 x 129 x 230
500 x 220 x 230
500 x 270 x 230
500 x 280 x 230
500 x 300 x 230
300 x 180 x 140
89A100K6V112/50 70986
927532
896083
512319
895747
515339
1 300 x 109 x 55
600 x 130 x 415
92A120J9V3
92A 180 J9 V3
515109
488 195
1 300 x 120 x 127 89A180H9AV227 593596
Ordering example
Application:
Profile grinding of serrated knives
For wet grinding only
Profiling is performed by the
customer using a profile or
crushing roller
Other specifications and
dimensions on request
Bond V3 cuts easier than V112
V112 is better at retaining its profile
H
42
,4
0
T
8 D
4
0,02 B0,02 A
0,02 A Tk
A
B
R
U
11
COOL-CUT PRODUCT EXTRAS
DIAMOND ROLLER DRESSER
Shape D x T x H / U - R Specification
14 S1N 69.6 x 62.8 x 25 / 51.3 - R9.5 D251 X G36
Ordering example
 Application:
 Profiling Cool-Cut grinding rings
 Additional finishes available on request
7
30
T
W
19
460
437
18°
12
COOL-CUT GRINDING TOOLS
FLEXIBLE GRINDING WHEELS:
PATENTED SPECIAL VERSION “P”
Application Standard specification Machine type
For large knives 89A90L4BD61P e.g. Siepmann
Agricultural knives 89A100K4BD71P e.g. Giustina, Bach
Mower blades (trapezium blade) 89A54L4BD61P e.g. Siepmann
Tools 89A46K4BD71P e.g. Bach, Berger
Recommendation
Shape Dimensions Specification
211 540/558 x 200/ 15 - W60 89A90L4BD61P
Ordering example
Application:
Magnesite wheel replacement
For maximum stock removal with
simultaneous cool grind on slow-running
machines (18 - to max. 25 m/s)
Magnesite wheel replacement!
Important:
Only suitable for wheel wall thicknesses
of at least 50 mm and peripheral speeds
of up to 25 m/s.
Grinding wheel shapes:
207, 209, 210, 211, 37ST
Grinding wheel dimensional range:
Ø 350 - 950 mm
For wet grinding only, no dressing required
Other shapes and dimensions on request
Shape D/D1 T/N W V
209 350/359 130/5 50 15°
209 450/459 140/5 70 15°
211 540/558 200/15 60 -
209 550/558 180/5 50 15°
210 600/610 130 60 15°
210 600/610 150 50 15°
209 710/715 150/14 100 22°
210 710/715 150 60 8°
211 710/715 190/15 100 -
207 - 1001B 460 150 95 -
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Shape 207
1